Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.87
34.03
34.16
34.34
34.53
35.22
35.39
35.87
37.18
39.58
40.66
50.84
50.98
52.61
53.77
54.66
57.52

58.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.16
33.87
34.34
34.03

34.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
394
389
383
377
355
350
336
302
250
231
118
117
106
99
95
81
77

WA Pts

389
399
383
394
377

Round

I T T m T I I I I

N

I m I I I I

Round

I I T I T

Date

07/11/21
23/11/18
03/06/23
24/10/21
22/09/18
1712117
171117
09/09/17
15/07/17
18/12/16
04/12/16
28/03/15
12/04/15
20/09/14
14/12/14
21/06/14
15/12/13
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Date

03/06/23
07/11/21
24/10/21
23/11/18
22/09/18

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021

Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet

Meet

Harlow Penguins 2023 10th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
SE East Region Short Course Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021

Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 50m Sprint Championships
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35.22 355 F 1712117 Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017 Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3
35.39 350 H 171117 Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3
35.87 336 H 09/09/17 Harlow Penguins Club Championships Harlow Harlow Pen 4
37.18 302 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3
39.58 250 F 18/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3
40.66 231 H 04/12/16 Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016 Loughton Harlow Pen 3
50.98 117 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree 3
50.84 118 H 28/03/15 Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet Harlow 3
53.77 99 F 14/12/14 Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala Loughton Harlow Pen 3
52.61 106 H 20/09/14  Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon 3
54.66 95 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3
58.54 77 H 05/04/14 Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3
57.52 81 15/12/13 Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala Loughton Harlow Pen 3
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